Write-in Names Report
2024 PRIMARY
April 23, 2024

Lawrence County, Pennslyvania

DEM PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM ATTORNEY GENERAL
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP ATTORNEY GENERAL
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM STATE TREASURER
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP STATE TREASURER
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH DISTRICT
TIM KRAMER

SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 47TH DISTRICT
ELDER VOGEL, JR

SCATTERED
KATHLEEN LENNEN
Not Assigned

REP SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 47TH DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

Write-in Names Report 04/26/2024 02:41PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Page 1 of3

426
425

1

138
138

36
36

49
49

38
38

45
45

85
85

267
151

116

159
62

50
47

O o 00 o



Write-in Names Report
2024 PRIMARY
April 23, 2024

Lawrence County, Pennslyvania

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 8TH DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 8TH DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 9TH DISTRICT
SCATTERED

MARLA BROWN
CHRIS SAINATO
WILLIAM MESSNER
AMANDA WALDMAN
Not Assigned

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 9TH DISTRICT
WILLIAM MESSNER

SCATTERED
Not Assigned

REP DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION 16TH
DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION 16TH
DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL
CONVENTION 16TH DISTRICT
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

DEM UNITED STATES SENATOR
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP UNITED STATES SENATOR
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

Write-in Names Report 04/26/2024 02:41PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

Page 2 of3

103
103

0

44
44

0

580
220

200
74
54
31

165
101

64

138

138

228

227

121

121

112
112

102
102



Write-in Names Report
2024 PRIMARY
April 23, 2024

Lawrence County, Pennslyvania

Heading Candidate Name

DEM AUDITOR GENERAL
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

REP AUDITOR GENERAL
SCATTERED

Not Assigned

Total Write-In Votes :

Total Write-In Votes :

39

39
0

39
39

0

Write-in Names Report 04/26/2024 02:41PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Page 3 of3



