Write-in Names Report 2024 PRIMARY April 23, 2024

Lawrence County, Pennslyvania

Heading	Candidate Name		
DEM PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED ST		Total Write-In Votes :	426
	SCATTERED		425
	Not Assigned		1
REP PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES		Total Write-In Votes :	138
	SCATTERED		138
	Not Assigned		0
DEM ATTORNEY GENERAL		Total Write-In Votes :	36
	SCATTERED		36
	Not Assigned		0
REP ATTORNEY GENERAL		Total Write-In Votes :	49
	SCATTERED		49
	Not Assigned		0
DEM STATE TREASURER		Total Write-In Votes :	38
	SCATTERED		38
	Not Assigned		0
REP STATE TREASURER	00.1775555	Total Write-In Votes :	45
	SCATTERED		45
	Not Assigned		0
DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRES		Total Write-In Votes :	85
	SCATTERED		85
	Not Assigned		0
REP REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRES		Total Write-In Votes :	267
			151
	SCATTERED		116
	Not Assigned		0
DEM SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASS		Total Write-In Votes :	159
	ELDER VOGEL, JR		62
	SCATTERED		50
	KATHLEEN LENNEN		47
	Not Assigned		0
REP SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASS		Total Write-In Votes :	8
	SCATTERED		8
	Not Assigned		0

			-
Heading	Candidate Name		
DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENE		Total Write-In Votes :	103
	SCATTERED		103
	Not Assigned		0
REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENE	ERAL ASSEMBLY 8TH DISTRICT	Total Write-In Votes :	44
	SCATTERED		44
	Not Assigned		0
DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENI	ERAL ASSEMBLY 9TH DISTRICT	Total Write-In Votes :	580
	SCATTERED		220
	MARLA BROWN		200
	CHRIS SAINATO		74
	WILLIAM MESSNER		54
	AMANDA WALDMAN		31
	Not Assigned		1
REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENE	ERAL ASSEMBLY 9TH DISTRICT	Total Write-In Votes :	165
	WILLIAM MESSNER		101
	SCATTERED		64
	Not Assigned		0
REP DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN	N NATIONAL CONVENTION 16TH	Total Write-In Votes :	138
	SCATTERED		138
	Not Assigned		0
DEM DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRAT DISTRICT	IC NATIONAL CONVENTION 16TH	Total Write-In Votes :	228
	SCATTERED		227
	Not Assigned		1
REP ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE CONVENTION 16TH DISTRICT	REPUBLICAN NATIONAL	Total Write-In Votes :	121
	SCATTERED		121
	Not Assigned		0
DEM UNITED STATES SENATOR		Total Write-In Votes :	112
	SCATTERED		112
	Not Assigned		0
REP UNITED STATES SENATOR		Total Write-In Votes :	102
	SCATTERED		102
	Not Assigned		0

Write-in Names Report 2024 PRIMARY April 23, 2024

Lawrence County, Pennslyvania

Heading	Candidate Name		
DEM AUDITOR GENERAL		Total Write-In Votes :	39
	SCATTERED		39
	Not Assigned		0
REP AUDITOR GENERAL		Total Write-In Votes :	39
	SCATTERED		39
	Not Assigned		0